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Spieler 

  Spiele   

   Tore     

  Assists

 Punkte 

Blazanovic Filip 
       
Buchegger Klaus 

3 

Buchegger Rene

1

 

1
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1 

Ehold Gerald 
1

     
Fleck Thomas 

4
1 
2 
3 

Frank Thomas 
4

     
Gableck Thomas 

Goger Jürgen 

1 
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Hammer Marco 
8      

Handler Bernhard 
       
Handler Thomas 

4

Hanreich Michael 
2 1

  1 

Hertner Markus 
8 3 1 
4 

Huszovits Harald  9 

4

7

11
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Huszovits Marcel 
5 1 

  1 

Kautz Günther 

4 

 

Kirner Mario 

9

7

4

11

Kirner Patrick 
1 
2 

  2 

Mohr Reinhard 
9 
3 
1 
4 

Rath Roland 
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1
     
Reischl Philipp 

4 
     
Ringhofer Christian 

5 
4 
7 

11 

Rottensteiner Hubert 
1

     
Schneeweis Andreas 

1
     
Schremser Gerald 
       
Schwarzer Rudolf 

8 
  2 

2 

Slukan Stejpan 

1 

1

1

Weninger Christian 
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